VALUE Cat.6A (Class EA) Flush Mount Wall Jack, STP,

vertical, white

Product No.
Manufacturer

Manufacturer No.
EAN (single piece)

25.99.8491 \/\
VALUE alue
25.99.8491

7611990131365

* The VALUE Cat.6a wall jacks fulfil the Cat.6/Class EA Permanent Link Standard and are
ideal for gigabit ethernet networks

* Fully screened box in a metal housing, provides security against EMI (shielded version)

* Cable assembly takes place using LSAplus piercing terminals with colour coding on the top
in accordance with EIA/TIA 568

Manufacturer
Product group
Product type
Colour

Shield type
Transfer quality
Wall fixening
Quantity of ports

Assembly cable
connection

Modular assembly

Technical specifications
VALUE
Connection technology TP
Connection box Cat.6A
white
Screened
Cat6A / Class EA
Flush mount
2

Krone LSAplus

no



Material (casing)
Shield contacts
Connection direction

Operating temperature
min.

Operating temperature
max.

Height
Width
Depth
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

metal
Yes
45°-inclination

0°C

70 °C

80 mm
80 mm
39 mm
1814 ¢

85 mm

60 mm

85 mm

0.2 kg



